THE WISH LIST.

MINI COOPER.

ALL-ELECTRIC MINI ACEMAN.

MINI COOPER C (3-DOOR)
MINI COOPER C (5-DOOR)
MINI COOPER S (3-DOOR)
MINI JCW COOPER (3-DOOR)
MINI JCW COOPER (3-DOOR)
- MINI 66 COLLECTION

MINI COOPER E
MINI COOPER SE
MINI JCW COOPER E
MINI JCW COOPER E
- MINT 66 COLLECTION

MINI COOPER S CONVERTIBLE
MINI JCW COOPER CONVERTIBLE

MINI ACEMAN E
MINI ACEMAN SE
MINI JCW ACEMAN E

MINI COUNTRYMAN C
MINI COUNTRYMAN S ALL4

MINI JCW COUNTRYMAN ALL4

MINI COUNTRYMAN E
MINI COUNTRYMAN SE ALL4
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POWER

115kW (154bhp)
115kW (154bhp)
150kW (201bhp)
170kW (228bhp)
170kW (228bhp)

110KW (148bhp)
160kW (215bhp)
190kW (255bhp)
190kW (255bhp)

150kW (201bhp)
170kW (228bhp)

110kW (148bhp)
160kW (215bhp)
190kW (255bhp)

90kW (121bhp)
160kW (215bhp)
221kW (296bhp)

150KW (201bhp)
230kW (308bhp)

ENERGY/FUEL
CONSUMPTION

6.5L/ 100KM
6.5L / 100KM
6.8L / 100KM
7.0L / 100KM
7.0L / 100KM

14.7 kWh / 100KM
15.1 kWh / 100KM
16.0 kWh / 100KM
16.0 kWh / 100KM

6.8L / 100KM
7.2L / 100KM

14.9 kWh / 100KM
15.1 kWh / 100KM
16.9 kWh / 100KM

6.8L / 100KM
6.9L / 100KM
8.2L / 100KM

17.6 kWh / 100KM
18.6 kWh / 100KM
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RETAIL
PRICE

$282,888
$284,888
$297,888
$317,888
$335,888

$245,888
$270,888
$290,888
$300,888

$325,888
$345,888

$253,888
$277,888
$297,888

$280,888
$311,888
$347,888

$283,888
$302,888

MINI Dealer: Eurokars Habitat Pte Ltd

Address: 27 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159098
Telephone: +65 6473 3777

‘Website: www.mini-eurokars.com.sg

Facebook: @MINL.Singapore Instagram: @mini_sg
Opening Hours:

Open Mon - Sat 8:30 AM - 7:00 PM

Sun & Public Holidays 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Prices quoted are in SGD, and applicable for automatic transmission based on standard specifications.
Financing is available at prevailing rates and subject to change without prior notice.
All above-stated retail prices are inclusive of GST at prevailing rate, VES rebate (where applicable), COE, 1-year road tax, 3-year warranty, registration fee and

number plate.
Warranty:

o 3-year / 200,000 km warranty, whichever comes first (does not include wear and tear) OR

o 2-year warranty (less $$350 for John Cooper Works engine variant, less $$300 for other engine variants against purchase price. Price inclusive of GST at

prevailing rate).

Eurokars Habitat Pte Ltd reserves the right to make changes to prices and standard equipment/specifications without prior notice.

Valid till 22 October 2025.



